
place points finish order scoring order
team 
timeteam

5p
gap

race #25 - friday, october 16, 2009 - 2:49:00 
HS Division Soph Women (3M)

team race results

2:01:07  4 13 15 29 46 73  2 6 8 12 18 271 J Serra Catholic 46 4:17

2:01:04  2 14 16 38 39  1 7 9 15 162 Yorba Linda 48 4:17

2:06:05  5 11 44 65 67 72 108 110  3 5 17 24 25 26 413 Yosemite Union 74 5:20

2:09:18  6 31 32 75 81  4 13 14 29 324 Carpinteria 92 5:32

2:12:16  17 28 52 80 88 107  10 11 20 31 33 405 Godinez 105 4:13

2:18:22  53 60 62 96 98 102 105  21 22 23 36 37 38 396 Flintridge Prep 139 2:16

2:24:36  47 74 89 115 128  19 28 34 42 437 Desert Christian (lan) 166 6:08

-------  79 90 131 134 142 145  30 35 44 45 46 478 Harbor Teacher Prep 200 -------

No time  146 148 149 151Emerson Honors No time

No time  23Crean Lutheran South No time

No time  41 116Citrus Valley No time

No time  40 61Central Valley Christian No time

No time  119La Reina No time

No time  94Liberty (mad) No time

No time  99 138Village Christian (sv) No time

No time  68 120St. Monica Academy (pas) No time

No time  45 112Kern Valley No time

No time  87Ontario Christian No time

No time  51 59 118Half Moon Bay No time

No time  56Terra Linda No time

No time  4929 Palms No time
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timeteam
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race #25 - friday, october 16, 2009 - 2:49:00 
HS Division Soph Women (3M)

team race results

No time  25 85Bishop Montgomery No time

No time  58 83 100Vivian Webb No time

No time  12 147Calvary Chapel (sa) No time

No time  97 124Windward No time

No time  93Fillmore No time

No time  21 24Flintridge Sacred Heart A No time

No time  136 140Bloomington Christian No time

No time  1 50 95Whitney No time

No time  113Saint Bonaventure No time

No time  18Linfield Christian No time

No time  19 111 150Marymount No time

No time  7 76 127Whittier Christian No time

No time  77 106Maranatha No time

No time  9Valley Christian (cer) No time

No time  27Avalon No time

No time  71 123Oxford Academy No time

No time  69 103 125 143Crossroads No time

No time  129 133Incline (NV) No time

No time  70 126Garces No time

No time  78 141Taft (taf) No time

No time  139Xavier College Preparator No time

No time  10Holy Names No time

No time  34 42 63CAMS No time

No time  57 84Sage Hill No time

No time  54 55Los Angeles Baptist No time

No time  109Notre Dame (riv) No time

No time  3Banning (ban) No time

No time  117St. Monica Catholic (sm) No time
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place points finish order scoring order
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timeteam
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race #25 - friday, october 16, 2009 - 2:49:00 
HS Division Soph Women (3M)

team race results

No time  82Mayfield (pas) No time

No time  8 86 92Bret Harte No time

No time  132Brentwood No time

No time  122Laguna Beach No time

No time  26 37Laguna Blanca No time

No time  130 144Cantwell-Sacred Heart No time

No time  33St. Joseph (sm) No time

No time  22 135Silver Valley No time

No time  66 104 114Marlborough No time

No time  20 35 43 48Notre Dame Academy (la) No time

No time  30Hopi (AZ) No time

No time  137Vasquez No time

No time  64 101 121Champs Charter No time

No time  36 91Faith Lutheran(NV) No time
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avg m avg mplace name year high school time place name year high school time

individual race results
race #25 - Friday, October 23, 2009 - 2:49:00 

HS Division Soph Women (3M)

1 Lim, Borah 10 Whitney 21:20 7:07

2 Vaccaro, Frances 10 Yorba Linda 21:26 7:09

3 Wright, Cheyene 10 Banning (ban) 21:31 7:10

4 Manning, Allison 10 J Serra Catholic 21:45 7:15

5 Warmerdam, Co 10 Yosemite Union 22:03 7:21

6 Tovar, Melissa 10 Carpinteria 22:31 7:30

7 Clew, Lilly 10 Whittier Christian 23:02 7:41

8 Combs, Amber 10 Bret Harte 23:08 7:43

9 Ivins, Alyssa 10 Valley Christian (cer 23:09 7:43

10 Gullikson, Julia 10 Holy Names 23:12 7:44

11 Setaro, Kelsey 10 Yosemite Union 23:33 7:51

12 Gaunt, Samantha 9 Calvary Chapel (sa) 23:34 7:51

13 McQuinn, Becca 10 J Serra Catholic 23:56 7:59

14 Kanzakia, Lauren 10 Yorba Linda 23:58 7:59

15 Juska, Catherine 10 J Serra Catholic 24:09 8:03

16 Dulguime, Jackie 10 Yorba Linda 24:14 8:05

17 Martinez, Miriam 10 Godinez 24:14 8:05

18 Lacy, Madison 10 Linfield Christian 24:18 8:06

19 Mckiernan, Jozef 10 Marymount 24:30 8:10

20 Darragh, Keara 10 Notre Dame Academ 24:48 8:16

21 Welsh, Nora 10 Flintridge Sacred He 24:51 8:17

22 Thompson, Tayl 10 Silver Valley 24:56 8:19

23 Sptiz, Dana 10 Crean Lutheran Sout 24:59 8:20

24 Lemus, Jamie 10 Flintridge Sacred He 25:01 8:20

25 Sabino, Nicole 10 Bishop Montgomery 25:03 8:21

26 Sanchez, Cecily 10 Laguna Blanca 25:03 8:21

27 Bastida, Stephani 10 Avalon 25:07 8:22

28 Sanchez, Jessica 10 Godinez 25:12 8:24

29 Juska, Clarice 10 J Serra Catholic 25:15 8:25

30 Tungovia, Lucind 10 Hopi (AZ) 25:27 8:29

31 Torres, Catherin 10 Carpinteria 25:30 8:30

32 Delk, Katherine 10 Carpinteria 25:31 8:30

33 Teixeira, Marrin 10 St. Joseph (sm) 25:32 8:31

34 Pelayo, Valeria 10 CAMS 25:33 8:31

35 Caruncho, Mika 10 Notre Dame Academ 25:37 8:32

36 Kurtz, Kelly 10 Faith Lutheran(NV) 25:41 8:34

37 Mcampell, Mack 10 Laguna Blanca 25:42 8:34

38 Somerville, Halli 10 Yorba Linda 25:43 8:34

39 Prinzing, Kelly 10 Yorba Linda 25:43 8:34

40 Mendonca, Sydn 10 Central Valley Christ 25:47 8:36

41 Cariaga, Abby 10 Citrus Valley 25:51 8:37

42 Jeon, Hanna 10 CAMS 25:52 8:37

43 Harding, Carolyn 10 Notre Dame Academ 25:56 8:39

44 Skeahan, Phoeni 10 Yosemite Union 25:59 8:40

45 Wallace, Katelyn 10 Kern Valley 26:01 8:40

46 Del Rio, Dani 10 J Serra Catholic 26:02 8:41

47 Schaefer, Lauren 10 Desert Christian (la 26:12 8:44

48 Casey, Bridget 10 Notre Dame Academ 26:16 8:45

49 Morrissey, Jackie 10 29 Palms 26:22 8:47

50 Walker, Shavonn 10 Whitney 26:23 8:48

51 Michaels, Hallie 10 Half Moon Bay 26:30 8:50

52 Castro, Natalie 10 Godinez 26:35 8:52

53 Paulson, Mari 10 Flintridge Prep 26:40 8:53

54 Hudson, Amy 10 Los Angeles Baptist 26:41 8:54

55 Henriquez, Rebe 10 Los Angeles Baptist 26:43 8:54

56 Sailing, Shellen 10 Terra Linda 26:50 8:57

57 Culberson, Madd 10 Sage Hill 26:52 8:57

58 Diaz, Marja 10 Vivian Webb 26:53 8:58
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individual race results
race #25 - Friday, October 23, 2009 - 2:49:00 

HS Division Soph Women (3M)

59 Berstein, Emily 10 Half Moon Bay 26:54 8:58

60 Lam, Valerie 10 Flintridge Prep 26:55 8:58

61 Vannette, Emily 10 Central Valley Christ 26:58 8:59

62 Redding, Ellie 10 Flintridge Prep 26:58 8:59

63 Ngo, Ashley 10 CAMS 27:03 9:01

64 Sara, Silva 10 Champs Charter 27:04 9:01

65 Cogdill, Jamie 10 Yosemite Union 27:07 9:02

66 Gutches, Lauren 10 Marlborough 27:12 9:04

67 Pate, Lenora 10 Yosemite Union 27:23 9:08

68 Bertino-clarke, C 10 St. Monica Academy 27:24 9:08

69 Flores, Kimberly 10 Crossroads 27:25 9:08

70 Bayne, Nicole 10 Garces 27:27 9:09

71 Amezcua, ISamar 10 Oxford Academy 27:29 9:10

72 Nunley, Tara 10 Yosemite Union 27:31 9:10

73 Davis, Jordan 10 J Serra Catholic 27:36 9:12

74 Jung, Katelyn 10 Desert Christian (la 27:40 9:13

75 Drain, Kelsey 10 Carpinteria 27:43 9:14

76 Jepsen, Rachel 10 Whittier Christian 27:43 9:14

77 Davis, Brooke 10 Maranatha 27:45 9:15

78 Cook, Hailey 10 Taft (taf) 27:47 9:16

79 Niel, Katherine 10 Harbor Teacher Pre 27:48 9:16

80 Mendoza, Ana 10 Godinez 27:48 9:16

81 Kwong, Annie 10 Carpinteria 28:03 9:21

82 Soni, Maya 10 Mayfield (pas) 28:05 9:22

83 Crean, Marley 10 Vivian Webb 28:09 9:23

84 Mcelroy, Alexa 10 Sage Hill 28:09 9:23

85 Dorsey, Monica 10 Bishop Montgomery 28:15 9:25

86 Cavett, Kayla 10 Bret Harte 28:23 9:28

87 Vanden Bosch, B 10 Ontario Christian 28:25 9:28

88 Garcia, Karla Mar 10 Godinez 28:27 9:29

89 Miller, Casey 10 Desert Christian (la 28:30 9:30

90 Diaz, Sue 10 Harbor Teacher Pre 28:32 9:31

91 Morse, Rachel 10 Faith Lutheran(NV) 28:33 9:31

92 Loring, Lexie 10 Bret Harte 28:33 9:31

93 Alcocer, Sandra 10 Fillmore 28:40 9:33

94 Britt, Hanna 10 Liberty (mad) 28:44 9:35

95 Shin, Ellie 10 Whitney 28:51 9:37

96 Okuno, Tomi 10 Flintridge Prep 28:53 9:38

97 Slemaker, Ali 10 Windward 28:54 9:38

98 Poole, Nikhita 10 Flintridge Prep 28:56 9:39

99 Bogna, Remy 10 Village Christian (sv 28:59 9:40

100 Cruz, Natalee 10 Vivian Webb 29:00 9:40

101 Naomi, Goodma 10 Champs Charter 29:06 9:42

102 Remullard, Mega 10 Flintridge Prep 29:09 9:43

103 Mayer-hirshfeld, 10 Crossroads 29:11 9:44

104 Fletcher, Carolin 10 Marlborough 29:11 9:44

105 Schoppers, Dana 10 Flintridge Prep 29:14 9:45

106 Underwood, Hai 10 Maranatha 29:15 9:45

107 Martinez, Gabby 10 Godinez 29:16 9:45

108 Rubottom, Linds 10 Yosemite Union 29:18 9:46

109 Soto, Franchesca 10 Notre Dame (riv) 29:26 9:49

110 Uhl, Lauren 10 Yosemite Union 29:27 9:49

111 Hiedewohl, Mari 10 Marymount 29:29 9:50

112 Mossison, Carla 10 Kern Valley 29:30 9:50

113 Castaneda, Cece 10 Saint Bonaventure 29:45 9:55

114 East, Seina 10 Marlborough 29:46 9:55

115 Cisneros, April 10 Desert Christian (la 29:54 9:58

116 Gonzales, Domin 10 Citrus Valley 30:17 10:06

117 Christian, Elizabe 10 St. Monica Catholic 30:17 10:06

118 Arnett, Paige 10 Half Moon Bay 30:24 10:08

119 Brockett, Elise 10 La Reina 30:44 10:15

120 Barry, Codie 10 St. Monica Academy 30:49 10:16

121 Kathryn, Gurasic 10 Champs Charter 30:53 10:18

122 Lyster, Sylvi 10 Laguna Beach 30:56 10:19

123 Lee, Steffi 10 Oxford Academy 30:59 10:20

124 Atkeson, Anna 10 Windward 31:27 10:29

125 Rodriquez, Amy 10 Crossroads 31:29 10:30

126 Vanderpoel, Jacq 10 Garces 31:42 10:34

127 Jang, Adelle 10 Whittier Christian 32:02 10:41

128 Parsons, Michelle 10 Desert Christian (la 32:20 10:47

129 Mccunn, Devon 10 Incline (NV) 32:39 10:53

130 Medina, Jessica 10 Cantwell-Sacred He 33:10 11:03

131 Pantaleon, Maria 10 Harbor Teacher Pre

132 Sharkss, Amanda 10 Brentwood
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individual race results
race #25 - Friday, October 23, 2009 - 2:49:00 

HS Division Soph Women (3M)

133 Offerdahl, Kately 10 Incline (NV)

134 Owen, Penny 10 Harbor Teacher Pre

135 Kuestermeyer, A 10 Silver Valley

136 Holthaus, Angel 10 Bloomington Christi

137 Williams, Katheri 10 Vasquez

138 Carleton, Canille 10 Village Christian (sv

139 Stickell, Caroline 10 Xavier College Prepa

140 Tasaka, Danielle 10 Bloomington Christi

141 Ruan, Miriam 10 Taft (taf)

142 Melgoza, Abigail 10 Harbor Teacher Pre

143 Kiralla, Lily 10 Crossroads

144 Cavazos, Sarah 10 Cantwell-Sacred He

145 Mocherniak, Chr 10 Harbor Teacher Pre

146 Gwartz, Gillian 12 Emerson Honors

147 Camancho, Step 10 Calvary Chapel (sa)

148 Kim, Hannah 12 Emerson Honors

149 Park, Juliet 10 Emerson Honors

150 Zimmerman, Ma 10 Marymount

151 Peterson, Jenni 10 Emerson Honors
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